Pl

MSK Hammaren

KIl. St.nr  Ungdomsrally
Foérare/Co-driver
U 3 Per Wilén
H-O Wilen
U 1 Andreas Pettersson
Tord Sahlstrém
U 4 Micke Wallon
Jimmy Wallon
u 2 Nicklas Elofsson
Soren Elofsson
3 A/B Gr N 0-1400
cc och Volvo
Orginal
5 6 Bjorn Backstrom
Tommy Slidh
5 8 Kjell Ahlén
Soren Wessstrém
5 11 Casper Uddberg
Kim Lévstrand
5 7 Magnus Poérschke
Mikael Hagberg
5 10 Karl-Bertil Ling
Jan Nilsson
5 9 Kenth Widén

Ted Lundberg

1 A/B/C4 WD

19 Roger Enlund
Robert Asp

Klubb
Eskilstuna MK
Strangnas AMS
MSK Hammaren
Eskilstuna MK

SMK Kungsor
Vasteras MS

Botkyrka MK
Enkdpings MK
Skepptuna MK
Gnesta Mk
Kolsva MS

Kolsva MS

Enkdpings Mk

Vasteras MS

Bruksvangen 2009

Bil Anmalare
Suzuki Swift GTI

Volvo 244
Volvo 240

Suzuki Swift GTI CARFIX
RALLYTEAM

Opel Kadett GTE Meca Hoffstens
Motor AB

Opel AsconaA PRO RALLY TEAM

Volvo 142

Volvo 142

Opel Record 6:a

Saav V4 Pro Rallyteam

Subaru

SS 1
01:25,50

01:25,40

01:29,40

01:30,70

SS 1

01:25,20

01:26,60

01:27,10

01:27,40

01:30,40

01:29,80

SS1
01:16,50

SS 2
01:25,30

01:24,50

01:28,40

01:37,50

SS 2

01:19,30

01:24,40

01:25,40

01:26,50

01:28,00

01:27,40

SS2
01:15,00

SS3
01:24,80

01:27,70

01:29,40

01:30,60

SS3

01:19,60

01:24,60

01:27,70

01:26,70

01:27,60

01:29,80

SS3
01:16,10

SS4
01:24,10

01:24,40

01:24,10

05:00,00

SS4

01:18,30

01:22,50

01:26,10

01:26,50

01:25,70

01:28,40

SS4
01:15,80

2009-06-07

Totalt
05:39,70

05:42,00
05:51,30
09:38,80

05:22,40
05:38,10
05:46,30
05:47,10
05:51,70
05:55,40

05:03,40

15:23



56

MSK Hammaren

2A

2A

2A

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

13 Bengt Gustavson
Mattias Akerberg
17 Larsinge Gustafson
Maud Gustafson
14 Daniel Nilsson
Magnus Johansson
12 Hakan Eriksson

Catarina Gustavsson

16 Mattias Lundqvist
Tore Hjort

2A 2WD

24 |Lars Davidsson
Micke Sdderberg

23 Roger Clefberg
Stefan Eriksson

22 Stefan Nilsson
Stefan Nilsson

2B 2wWD

29 Frederik Lindelof
Niklas Lundberg

28 Jorgen Jonsson
Niklas Andersson

30 Johan Dahlstrém
Magnus Sundqvist

32 Andreas Grip
Oskar Sundell

34 Tomas Ingberg
Daniel Eriksson

Orsundsbro MK

Eskilstuna MK

Kolsva MS

Orsundsbro MK

Gnesta MK
Strangnas AMS

Enkdpings MK
Vasteras MS
Véasteras MS

MSK Hammaren

SMK Sala

Vasteras MS

Kolsva MS

Jarbo MK

Gnesta mk

Bruksvangen 2009

Mazda 323

Mitsubishi

Mazda 323

Mazda 323

Mitsubishi

Renault Maxi
Megane
Ford Escort

Volvo 142

VW Golf

Peugot 206 RC

Opel Ascona B

VW Golf

Volvo 242

PRO Rally Team

Sargitum AB

01:20,90

01:20,70

01:20,00

01:23,90

01:23,00

SS 1
01:16,00

01:17,20

01:23,60

SS1
01:18,20

01:22,50

01:21,80

01:23,50

01:24,70

01:18,80

01:19,60

01:24,00

01:20,60

01:21,00

SS 2
01:15,20

01:16,60

01:25,00

SS2
01:18,20

01:20,40

01:21,50

01:21,00

01:19,10

01:19,20

01:19,60

01:18,60

01:21,30

01:21,10

SS3
01:16,10

01:17,50

01:24,60

SS3
01:17,40

01:21,40

01:21,60

01:20,50

01:20,20

01:18,80

01:18,80

01:18,30

01:17,10

01:19,40

SS4
01:15,00

01:17,00

01:23,10

SS4
01:17,20

01:19,80

01:19,70

01:19,90

01:22,00

2009-06-07

05:17,70
05:18,70
05:20,90
05:22,90
05:24,50

05:02,30
05:08,30
05:36,30

05:11,00
05:24,10
05:24,60
05:24,90
05:26,00

15:23



10

MSK Hammaren

2B

2B

2B

2B

2C

2C

2C

2C

2C

3AB

3AB

3AB

37 Micke McRae Karlsson

Peter Hultberg

36 Anton Suontausta
Emil Eklund

35 Ola Rickardsen
Andreas Peters

33 Christer Uddberg
Kenneth Stenberg

2C 2WD

44 Micke Frisk
Sofia Ydrefalk
45 Henrik Rosenberg
Niklas Roseberg
41 Henrik Oscarson

Roger Lindholm
42 Jan Onkamo
Ola Kilestad
43 Mikael Hogback
Per Andersson

3 A/B Gr N 0-1400
cc och Volvo

51 Ingemar Thelander
Joérgen Mattsson

50 Niklas Ostmark
Anna Andersson

52 Jimmy Karlsson
Lise-lotte Wallman

Kolsva MS
Kolsva MS
Gestrike RT
Kolsva MS

Gnesta MK

Vasteras MS

MK Speed

Vasteras MS

MSK Hammaren

Vasteras MS

SMK Gavle

Kolsva MS

Storfors MK

Bruksvangen 2009

Opel Ascona B

Honda Civic R

Peugot 306

Opel Ascona B

Volvo 242

Saab 900

Citroén Xsara

Opel Ascona B

Volvo 242

Volvo 940

Suzuki Swift

Volvo 240

T.Mansson akeri &

trp AB

Lejtorp Racing

VALBO
ALLTJANST AB
Ostmarks
Bildemontering &
Service AB

01:21,50

01:22,30

01:24,90

01:24,80

SS1
01:20,80

01:24,40

01:23,40

01:38,40

01:26,00

SS 1

01:23,10

01:22,90

01:25,30

01:28,60

01:28,70

01:22,50

01:24,20

SS 2
01:30,80

01:25,70

01:28,10

01:23,40

01:28,60

SS 2

01:24,50

01:26,80

01:27,50

01:19,30

01:21,10

01:21,90

01:27,30

SS3
01:21,40

01:22,10

01:21,60

01:18,90

01:23,20

SS3

01:22,30

01:22,30

01:24,40

01:18,20

01:19,60

01:22,50

01:21,50

SS4
01:18,60

01:23,20

01:22,40

01:19,00

01:23,60

SS4

01:21,00

01:22,60

01:24,00

2009-06-07

05:27,60
05:31,70
05:31,80
05:37,80

05:31,60
05:35,40
05:35,50
05:39,70
05:41,40

05:30,90
05:34,60

05:41,20

15:23



MSK Hammaren

3AB

3AB

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

53 Marcus Rutgerson
Hanna Johansson
49 Tapani Tyynela
Ingvar Christiansson

3 C Gr N0-1400 cc
och Volvo Orginal
58 Kent Nilsson

Mikael Moell

56 Torbjoérn Karlson
Amanda Karlsson
61 Staffan Jansson

Stefan Jansson

57 Stefan Lindkvist

Bosse Lindkvist

60 Gerhard Eklund

Johan Port

59 Rasmus Eriksson

Jocke Eriksson

4 A/B/IC GrE

72 Felix Nensén

Max Nensén

71 Robert Olsson

Lars Andersson

68 Ronnie Holmdahl

Mikael Ahman

66 Janne Larsson

Robert Gyldén

Nora MK

Kolsva MS

Vallentuna mk

Rasbo MK

Vasteras MS

Kolsva MS

Borje SK

Gnesta MK

Gnesta MK

SMK Sala

Films MK

Flens MS

Bruksvangen 2009
Volvo 940 JB DACKVERKSTAN | 01:24,00
NORA

Volvo 240 PRO rally team 01:27,80
Volvo 244 01:24,60

01:28,80
Volvo 240 PRO Rally Team  01:28,30
Volvo 240 01:28,30
Volvo 244 01:29,00
Volvo 240 01:32,60
VW Golf 01:26,90
VW Golf Gullvallarallyteam  01:27,20
Volvo 940 01:29,30
VW Golf 01:28,30

01:31,80

01:31,70

01:28,00

01:31,90

01:30,00

01:33,80

01:34,80

01:33,90

01:27,70

01:30,00

01:30,90

01:30,30

01:24,30

01:26,10

01:21,90

01:27,20

01:27,20

01:28,20

01:30,40

01:30,50

01:26,90

01:26,30

01:26,90

01:28,40

01:23,80

01:25,80

01:22,70

01:24,80

01:28,80

01:26,80

01:30,80

01:30,20

01:26,20

01:26,60

01:25,70

01:26,50

2009-06-07

05:43,90
05:51,40

05:37,20
05:52,70
05:54,30
05:57,10
06:05,00
06:07,20

05:47,70
05:50,10
05:52,80
05:53,50

15:23



MSK Hammaren Bruksvangen 2009 2009-06-07

4 65 Mickael Glans Vasteras MS Opel Ascona B 01:27,20 01:33,20 01:27,30 01:27,30 0555’00
Peter Glans

4 70 Fredrik Ahs Kolsva MS SAAB 900 CS  Dokumentsystem | 01:29,60 01:34,40 01:39,90 01:28,10 06:1 2’00
Patrik Bergljung Malardalen AB

4 69 Johan Eriksson SMK Sala Golf MK1 01:30,70 01:37,70 01:27,10 05:00,00 0935,50

Andreas Rundblad

15:23



